Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km ._._.
Black 1310-1330 9/13/2014 13:10 . . .

Qualifying started at 13:14:30 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(21) Marcus Alden
1 13:16:27.267
2 1:00.563 +0.453 13:17:27.830
3 1:00.110 13:18:27.940
4 1:00.582 +0.472 13:19:28.522
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen
1 13:14:46.469
2 1:02.406 +1.461 13:15:48.875
3 1:01.912 +0.967 13:16:50.787
4 1:02.062 +1.117 13:17:52.849
5 1:01.035 +0.090 13:18:53.884
6 1:01.227 +0.282 13:19:55.111
7 1:01.666 +0.721 13:20:56.777
8 3:08.102 +2:07.157 13:24:04.879
9 1:01.474 +0.529 13:25:06.353
10 1:01.851 +0.906 13:26:08.204
1 1:05.791 +4.846 13:27:13.995
12 1:00.945 13:28:14.940
(51) Morten Lundgaard
1 13:14:30.962
2 1:06.287 +2.108 13:15:37.249
3 1:04.610 +0431 13:16:41.859
4 1:05.270 +1.091 13:17:47.129
5 1:05.006 +0.827 13:18:52.135
6 1:04.828 +0.649 13:19:56.963
7 1:07.952 +3.773 13:21:04.915
8 1:04.994 +0.815 13:22:09.909
9 1:06.058 +1.879 13:23:15.967
10 1:05.170 +0.991 13:24:21.137
11 1:04.369 +0.190 13:25:25.506
12 1:04.573 +0.394 13:26:30.079
13 1:04.527 +0.348 13:27:34.606
14 1:04.179 13:28:38.785
(206) Rene Salling
1 13:14:34.465
2 1:06.727 +1.871 13:15:41.192
3 1:04.856 13:16:46.048
4 1:04.975 +0.119 13:17:51.023
5 1:05.599 +0.743 13:18:56.622
6 2:55.668 +1:50.812 13:21:52.290
7 1:06.970 +2.114 13:22:59.260
8 3:42.700 +2:37.844 13:26:41.960
9 1:05.008 +0.152 13:27:46.968
10 1:06.356 +1.500 13:28:53.324
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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